
Scottie Dog
In a brioche bun with tomato, gherkin,
crispy onions, ketchup & mustard

Loaded Fries
Choose from the following toppings:

BBQ Pulled Pork
With spring onions, jalapenos & coleslaw

Vegan BBQ Pulled Pork (VG)
With spring onions, red onions & coleslaw

Salt n Pepper Shredded Chicken
With spring onion, red onion & coleslaw

Hot Mains

£12.95

£9.50

£3.00Add fries +



Loaded Nachos (GF)
With melted cheese, jalapenos, salsa, sour cream
& guacamole

Spicy Cauliflower Bites (VG)
With crispy potatoes, spring onion,
sweet chilli sauce & mayo

Fish Quarter Pounder & Fries
In a brioche bun with tartare sauce, lettuce
& a wedge of lemon

Venison Stew
With roast potatoes & rosemary foccacia

Hot Mains
£10.95

£12.95

£12.95

£16.95


